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OFFICE NO.
AGENCY CONTACT NO E-MAIL ID WEB SITE

C-132 Studio Renao
1. Vindo Mevada (Projects) - 09251 00868

2. Office (Sales) - 09824139444
info@studiorenao.com www.studiorenao.com

C-139 TOPMODULE Interiors Pvt Ltd
1. Nitin Mistry (Owner) - 09825138735

2. Suraj Rathod (Projects) - 06353211257
admin@topmodule.in www.topmodule.in

C-140 Monaarc Corporation Pvt Ltd
1. Nilesh Shah (Owner) - 09825112021

2. Dhara Mandaliya (Sales) - 09537782000
project.sdb@monaarc.com www.monaarc.com

F-102 Amalgus
1. Mayur Chahwala (Owner)- 09924092099

2. Pratik Thakkar (Sales) - 09327333054
sdb.amalgus@gmail.com amalgus.in

F-112 ARK Designs
1. Ar. Krutika Shah (Owner) - 09998350008

2. Nikunj Harkhani (Sales) - 08866667796
arkdesignssurat@gmail.com Not Available

F-113 CAN Design
1. Ar. Chirag Salia (Owner) – 09987364000

2. Kapoor Juvarjiya (Sales) – 09987747882
chiragsalia@yahoo.co.in Not Available

F-114
AFFINITY Project Management 

Consultant

1. Hiten Chahwala (Owner) - 09724316612

2. Office (Sales) - 0261-2236612
affinitypmc@gmail.com https://www.localbel.com/dvc/A1357A25

F-115 Modufurn Enterprise Pvt. Ltd.
1. Mahipal Mistri (Owner) - 09925041753

2. Yashraj Mehta (Sales) - 08320899755
sdb@modufurn.in http://modufurn.in/

F-116 MAHIM Architect
1. Ashish Patel (Owner) - 09033452895

2. Rupesh Bhai (Sales) - 07046127242
architect@mahimarchitect.com www.mahimarchitect.com

F-117 UNIMAPLE Modutech Pvt. Ltd.
1. Ramesh Mistry (MD) - 09824173668

2. Bhupendra Ramani (Sales) - 08758576366
Sales@unimaple.in , info@unimaple.in. www.unimaple.in

F-127 HARI OM Interior
1. Omprakash (Project & Contracts) - 07208467989

2. Pankaj Singh (Project Manager) – 08428432540

omprakash@hariominterior.in , 

hariominteiror65@yahoo.com
www.hariominterior.in

F-134 Garnet Interiors Private Limited
1. Afreen Khan (Sales) - 08080380031

2. Indumati Hedamba (Projects) - 09529331481
bd@garnetid.com www.garnetid.com

G-117 Pavan Infratech
1. Niki Panchani (Owner) - 09825658416

2. Nishi Shah (Sales) - 08866604743
pavan.infratech@gmail.com www.pavaninfratech.com

G-136 Goldmine Project Consultant
1. Manish D Patel (Projects) - 09820507475

2. Shailesh Pandya (Sales) - 09320310033

manish@goldmine99.com 

pandya@goldmine99.com
www.goldmine99.com
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